
SR. 
No

MONTH

TOTAL 
NUMBER 

OF 
WORKING 

DAYS

DATES DAY
HOLIDAYS ON 
ACCOUNT OF

TOTAL 
NUMBER 

OF 
HOLIDAYS

Saturday 
Only 

Studaents 
Holiday

Sunday

1 14-04-2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti

2 18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday

3 May (31-Days) 02-Days
03/05/25

To
02-06-2025

Saturday
To

Sunday 
Summer Break 30-Days 5 4

4 June (30-Days) 24-Days 07-06-2025 Saturday Bakri Eid 1-Day 4 5

5 July (31-Days) 27-Days 06-07-2025 Sunday Muharram 1-Day 4 4

6 09-08-2025 Saturday Raksha bandhan 

7 15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day

8 16-08-2025 Saturday Janmashtami

9 Sep (30-Days) 25-Days 30-09-2025 Tuesday Maha Ashtami 1-Days 4 4

10 02-10-2025 Thursday
Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti 

& 
Dusshera

11
18-10-2025

To
26-10-2025

Saturday
To

Sunday 
Diwali Vacation

12 Nov (30-Days) 25-Days 5 5

13 Dec (31-Days) 21-Days
25/12/25 

To
01-01-2026

Thursday
To

Thursday
Christmas Break 8-Days 4 4

14 14-01-2026
Wednesda

y
Makar Sankranti

15 15-01-2026 Thursday Pongal

16 26-01-2026     Monday Republic day

17 Feb (28-Days) 24-Days 15-02-2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri 1-Day 4 4

18 Mar (31-Days) 12-Days 05-03-2026 Thursday Holi 1-Days 2 3

Grand 
Total 365 - Days 250 61 50 50

* Teachres Working days 250

^ Students Working days 150
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Jan (31-Days) 24-Days 3-Day

Oct (31-Days) 18-Days

SAT KRISHNA SCHOOL
FINANCIAL YEAR: 2025-26

Aug (31-Days) 24-Days 3-Days

PRE PRIMARY SECTION

10-Days

2-DaysApril (30Days) 24-Days

LIST OF WORKING DAYS IN THIS FINANCIAL YEAR AS PER GUJARAT STATE GOVERNMENT (01/04/2025 TO 31/03/2026)


